OVERVIEW | Security Barrier Bars, Sleeveless for Casting into Concrete Wall (RSPA08)
Security Registers & Grilles
A-358 www.carnes.com
Application
RSPA08 Barrier Bar is used when the bars are to extend
well into the concrete wall, making it integral to the wall. It
is provided without a sleeve, and must be installed when
the concrete wall is poured.

• Standard color is #11 bright white.
1         2         3         4          5         6         7         8         9        10        11       12       13       14
Model Numbering System
R S P A 0 8 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1
R - Register or
Grille
SP - Steel Security
DESIGN
SERIES
MODEL TYPE
08 - Barrier Bar
NOMINAL
WIDTH
06 - 6”
Through
48 - 48”
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
06 - 6”
Through
48 - 48”
FINISH
11 - Bright
White
(Default)
WALL DEPTH
(E-DIM)
00 - Not
Applicable
Se
cu
rit
y R
eg
ist
er
s &
 G
ril
les
www.carnes.com A-359
DIMENSIONAL DATA | Security Barrier Bars, Sleeveless for Casting into Concrete Wall (RSPA08)
Nominal Size
6” (152)
6”
(152)
2”
(51)
Construction Notes:
1.  Vertical Bars are 1/2” (13) diameter hot rolled steel, placed on 6” (152) centers.
2.  Horizontal Bars are 1/2” (13) diameter hot rolled steel, placed on 6” (152) centers.
3.  Bars are welded at all contact points.
4.  Finish is electrocoat acrylic baked enamel.
5.  Standard color is #11 Bright White.
Other Notes:
1.  Metric dimensions are given in millimeters.
2.  This is designed to be cast in place in concrete wall.
6” (152)
OPTIONS | Security Diffusers, Registers and Grilles
Security Registers & Grilles
A-386 www.carnes.com
6”
Application